
Day/Date Game Time (ET)
SAT. AUG 12 RAIDERS VS.49ERS TBA
SAT. AUG 19 RAIDERS @ RAMS 8:30PM
SAT. AUG 26 RAIDERS @ COWBOYS TBA

Day/Date Game Time (ET)
Sun. Sept 10 Raiders @ Broncos 3:45pm
Sun. Sept 17 Raiders @ Bills 12:30pm
Sun. Sept 24 Raiders vs. Steelers 7:45pm
Sun. Oct 1 Raiders @ Chargers 3:30pm

PT Mon. Oct 9 Raiders vs. Packers 7:45pm
Sun. Oct 15 Raiders vs. Patriots 3:30pm
Sun. Oct 22 Raiders @ Bears 12:30pm

PT Mon. Oct 30 Raiders @ Lions 7:45pm
Sun. Nov 5 Raiders vs. Giants 3:45pm

PT Sun. Nov 12 Raiders vs. Jets 7:45pm
Sun. Nov 19 Raiders @ Dolphins 12:30pm
Sun. Nov 26 Raiders vs. Chiefs 3:30pm
Sun. Dec 3 BYE Week
Sun. Dec 10 Raiders vs. Vikings 3:30pm

PT Thurs. Dec 14 Raiders vs. Chargers 7:45pm
Mon. Dec 25 Raiders @ Chiefs 12:30pm
Sun. Dec 31 Raiders @ Colts 12:30pm
Sat/Sun Jan 6/7 Raiders vs. Broncos TBA
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